Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: NRT-101 Whittier Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-101

STOP TIME
2:50
2:54
2:58
3:00
3:01
3:02
3:03
3:03
3:05
3:06
3:07
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LOCATION

Whittier Middle School

YMCA @ 81 Winter St
Northwood Ter & Melrose Ave
Main St & Ledge Rd

Main St & Jaffarian Rd

Main St & Woodrow Ave

Main St & Woodman Ave
Merrill Ave & Winston Cir
Rosedale Ave & Rosemont St
Rosemont St & Alvanos Dr
Main St & Smiley Ave

Trip: NRT-114 Whittier Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-114

STOP TIME
2:50
3:01
3:02
3:03
3:05
3:06
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LOCATION

Whittier Middle School

Main St & Columbia Park

Cedar St & 6th Ave

Cedar St & 4th Ave

YWCA @ 107 Winter St

Youth Empower House @ 7 William St

Trip: NRT-118 Whittier Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-118

STOP TIME
2:50
2:53
2:54
2:55
2:55
2:57
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LOCATION

Whittier Middle School

45 Fountain St

5th Ave & Cedar St

5th Ave & Franklin St

5th Ave & Primrose St

Boys & Girls Club @ 55 Emerson St

Trip: NRT-127 Whittier Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-127

STOP TIME
2:50
2 2:51

LOCATION
Whittier Middle School
212 North Ave
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15
16
17

2:51
2:53
2:56
2:58
2:59
3:00
3:01
3:07
3:09
3:15
3:15
3:16
3:17
3:20
3:20

North Ave & W Gile St
Brickett Hill Cir & North Ave
440 North Ave

Gile St & Lucas Dr

Gile St & Solitaire Dr

Gile St & Magnavista Dr

5 Gile St

75 Corliss Hill Rd

Corliss Hill Rd & Whittier Rd
258 Brandy Brow Rd

139 Homestead St

57 Homestead St
Amesbury Rd & Atwood Rd
506 Amesbury Rd

460 Amesbury Rd

Trip: NRT-136 Whittier Middle School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-136

STOP

1
2
3
4

TIME
2:50
2:52
2:53
2:55

LOCATION

Whittier Middle School

Brookline Ave & Winona Ave
Primrose St & Ringgold St

9th Ave & Cedar St (Gr 5 & 6 Only)
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